
ROVA Street Captain Leaders

Position Name Cell Phone Email Space#

Street Captain Coordinator Judy Hawley (480) 373-0353 kayvillegirl@yahoo.com SPC 353

Phase 1 Coordinator Dot Link (403) 928-3502 72dotty@gmail.com SPC 2005

Phase 2 Coordinator Vacancy

Phase 3 Coordinator Nanci Hannon (303) 818-6550 nancijeanhannon@gmail.com SPC 2721

Membership Database Joni Courchaine (612) 269-4146 jonilcou@gmail.com SPC 2538

ROVA 2024 Executive Board

Position Name Cell Phone Email Space#

President Edward Plumb (306) 575-6375 edplumb60@gmail.com SPC 325

Vice President Mel Kuipers (406) 223-1515 rosebud_59047@yahoo.com SPC 2829

Treasurer Jennifer Gilmore (785) 764-1115 jennifergilmore08@gmail.com SPC 3532

Secretary Joel Roland (920) 309-1688 jrolandgb@gmail.com SPC 906

Legal Bill Parker (503) 858-8980 bill@billparkerlaw.net SPC 3503

Health and Safety Richard Sebo (530) 632-7940 ksebo6@gmail.com SPC 2101

Park Maint/Infrastructure Dwight Doane (571) 422-0621 dwightdoane2@gmail.com SPC 806

Street Captain Coordinator Judy Hawley (480) 373-0353 kayvillegirl@yahoo.com SPC 353

AAMHO Kath Noble (206) 380-5597 kathleennobleaz@gmail.com SPC 2820

Website/Membership Database Joni Courchaine (612) 269-4146 jonilcou@gmail.com SPC 2538

Special Projects Bruce Orlando (630) 532-1660 borlando48@gmail.com SPC 3430

ViewPoint Management

Position Name Phone Email

General Manager Cheryl Dewarrat (480) 373-3999 cheryl_dewarrat@equitylifestyle.com

Operations Manager Charles Grier (480) 373-5762 charles_grier@equitylifestyle.com

Activities Director Kathy Gambsky (480) 373-8710 kathy_gambsky@equitylifestyle.com

Accounting Office Amanda McFarland (480) 373-8734 amanda_mcfarland@equitylifestyle.com

Business Office (480) 373-8700
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